Standard Number Year Working Group Title SASB Expiration REV PAR OPEN
802 2014 C/LM/WG802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and
Metropolitan Area Networks:
Overview and Architecture 12/31/2024 NO
802.1AB 2016 C/LM/WG802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and
metropolitan area networks - Station

802.1Qcp 2018 C/LM/WG802.1
IEEE Approved Draft Standard for Local
and Metropolitan Area Networks -
Bridges and Bridged Networks
Amendment: YANG Data Model 12/31/2028 NO
802.1X 2010 C/LM/WG802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and
metropolitan area networks--Port-
Based Network Access Control 12/31/2020 YES
802.1Xbx 2014 C/LM/WG802.1
IEEE Standard for Local and
metropolitan area networks -- Port-
Based Network Access Control
Amendment 1: MAC Security Key
Agreement Protocol (MKA) Extensions 12/31/2024 NO
802.3 2018 C/LM/WG802.3
IEEE Approved Draft Standard for
Ethernet 12/31/2028 NO
802.3.1 2013 C/LM/WG802.3
IEEE Standard for Management

Management Parameters for 25 Gb/s
Operation 12/31/2026 NO
802.3bz 2016 C/LM/WG802.3
IEEE Standard for Ethernet
Amendment 7: Media Access Control
Parameters, Physical Layers, and
Management Parameters for 2.5 Gb/s
and 5 Gb/s Operation, Types 2.5GBASE-
T and 5GBASE-T 12/31/2026 NO
802.3cc 2017 C/LM/WG802.3
IEEE Standard for Ethernet -
Amendment 11: Physical Layer and
Management Parameters for Serial 25
Gb/s Ethernet Operation Over Single-
Mode Fiber 12/31/2027 NO
802.11 2016 C/LM/WG802.11
IEEE Standard for Information
technology--Telecommunications and
information exchange between
systems Local and metropolitan area

Communication Using Visible Light 12/31/2021 YES
802.15.8 2017 C/LM/WG802.15
IEEE Standard for Wireless Medium
Access Control (MAC) and Physical
Layer (PHY) Specifications for Peer
Aware Communications (PAC) 12/31/2027 NO
802.15.9 2016 C/LM/WG802.15
IEEE Recommended Practice for
Transport of Key Management
Protocol (KMP) Datagrams 12/31/2026 NO
802.15.10 2017 C/LM/WG802.15
IEEE Recommended Practice for
Routing Packets in IEEE 802.15.4
Dynamically Changing Wireless
Networks 12/31/2027 NO
802.16 2017 C/LM/WG802.16
IEEE Standard for Air Interface for
Broadband Wireless Access Systems 12/31/2027 NO
802.16.1 2012 C/LM/WG802.16
IEEE Standard for WirelessMAN-

systems -- Local and metropolitan area
networks -- Specific requirements --
Part 19: TV White Space Coexistence
Methods 12/31/2024 YES
802.19.1a 2017 C/LM/WG802.19
IEEE Standard for Information
technology--Telecommunications and
information exchange between
systems--Local and metropolitan area
networks--Specific requirements--Part
19: TV White Space Coexistence
Methods - Amendment 1: Coexistence
Methods for Geo-location Capable
Devices Operating under General
Authorization 12/31/2027 NO
802.21 2017 C/LM/WG802.21
IEEE Standard for Local and
metropolitan area networks--Part 21:
Media Independent Services
Framework 12/31/2027 NO
802.21.1 2017 C/LM/WG802.21
IEEE Standard for Local and
metropolitan area networks--Part
21.1: Media Independent Services 12/31/2027 NO
802.21-2017/Cor 1 2017 C/LM/WG802.21
IEEE Standard for Local and
metropolitan area networks--Part 21:
Media Independent Services
Framework--Corrigendum 1:
Clarification of Parameter Definition in
Group Session Key Derivation 12/31/2027 NO
802.22 2011 C/LM/WG802.22
IEEE Standard for Information
technology-- Local and metropolitan
area networks-- Specific requirements--
Part 22: Cognitive Wireless RAN

(URN) Values in IEEE 802(R) Standards 12/31/2027 NO
8802-4 1990 C/LM
ISO/IEC 8802-4:1990: Information
processing systems - Local area
networks - Part 4:Token-passing bus
access method and physical layer
specifications 12/31/2018 NO
PAR Number Project Type Working Group Title Approval Date PAR Expiration Invitation Close Date Ballot Close Date Status Publishing Date
P802.1ABcu Amendment 802.1
Standard for Local and
Metropolitan Area Networks -
Station and Media Access
Control Connectivity Discovery
Amendment: YANG Data Model
9/28/2017 12/31/2021 DRAFT DEV
P802.1AC-2016/Cor 1 Corrigendum 802.1
Standard for Local and
Metropolitan Area Networks --
Media Access Control (MAC)
Service Definition - Corrigendum
1: Logical Link Control (LLC)
Encapsulation EtherType
9/28/2017 12/31/2021 1/12/2018 6/3/2018 SB:CMT REZ
P802.1ACct Amendment 802.1
Standard for Local and
Metropolitan Area Networks --
Media Access Control (MAC)
Service Definition Amendment
Support for IEEE Std 802.15.3
9/28/2017 12/31/2021 DRAFT DEV
P802.1AE Revision 802.1
Standard for Local and
Metropolitan Area Networks:
Media Access Control (MAC)
Security
9/28/2017 12/31/2021 3/26/2018 6/13/2018 SB:CMT REZ
P802.1AS Revision 802.1
Standard for Local and
Metropolitan Area Networks -
Timing and Synchronization for
Time-Sensitive Applications
9/28/2017 12/31/2019 1/20/2018 SP : PRE BALLOT
P802.1AX Revision 802.1
Standard for Local and
Metropolitan Area Networks --
Link Aggregation
5/12/2016 12/31/2020 DRAFT DEV
P802.1CBcv Amendment 802.1
Draft Standard for Local and
metropolitan area networks --
Frame Replication and
Elimination for Reliability
 Amendment: Information
Model, YANG Data Model and
Management Information Base
Module
5/14/2018 12/31/2022 DRAFT DEV
P802.1CBdb Amendment 802.1
Draft Standard for Local and
metropolitan area networks --
Frame Replication and
Elimination for Reliability
 Amendment: Extended Stream
Identification Functions
5/14/2018 12/31/2022 DRAFT DEV
P802.1CF New 802.1
Recommended Practice for
Network Reference Model and
Functional Description of IEEE
802 Access Network
3/27/2014 12/31/2018 6/23/2018 SP : PRE BALLOT
P802.1CQ New 802.1
Standard for Local and
Metropolitan Area Networks:
Multicast and Local Address
Assignment
2/5/2016 12/31/2020 DRAFT DEV
802 Active Projects  as of 07/03/2018
P802.1CS New 802.1
Standard for Local and
Metropolitan Area Networks --
Link-local Registration Protocol
2/17/2017 12/31/2021 DRAFT DEV
P802.1DC New 802.1
Quality of Service Provision by
Network Systems
5/14/2018 12/31/2022 DRAFT DEV
P802.1Qcj Amendment 802.1

Amendment: YANG Data Model
for Connectivity Fault
Management
9/28/2017 12/31/2021 DRAFT DEV
P802.1Qcy Amendment 802.1
Standard for Local and
Metropolitan Area Networks -
Bridges and Bridged Networks
Amendment: Virtual Station
Interface (VSI) Discovery and
Configuration Protocol (VDP)
Extension to Support Network
Virtualization Overlays Over
Layer 3 (NVO3)
9/3/2015 12/31/2019 1/28/2018 6/17/2018 SB:CMT REZ
P802.1X Revision 802.1
Standard for Local and
metropolitan area networks--
Port-Based Network Access
Control
6/14/2018 12/31/2022 DRAFT DEV
P802.1Xck Amendment 802.1
Standard for Local and
Metropolitan Area Networks -
Port-Based Network Access
Control Amendment: YANG
Data Model
9/3/2015 12/31/2019 12/7/2017 7/5/2018 SP :  BALLOT
P802.3.2 New 802.3
Standard for Ethernet YANG
Data Model Definitions
9/22/2016 12/31/2020 DRAFT DEV
P802.3bt Amendment 802.3

P802.3ck Amendment 802.3
Standard for Ethernet
Amendment: Physical Layer
Specifications and Management
Parameters for 100 Gb/s, 200
Gb/s, and 400 Gb/s Electrical
Interfaces Based on 100 Gb/s
Signaling
5/14/2018 12/31/2022 DRAFT DEV
P802.3cm Amendment 802.3
Standard for Ethernet
Amendment Physical Layer and
Management Parameters for
400 Gb/s over Multimode Fiber
5/14/2018 12/31/2022 DRAFT DEV
P802.11 Revision 802.11
Standard for Information
Technology -
Telecommunications and
Information Exchange Between

12/7/2016 12/31/2020 DRAFT DEV
P802.11bb Amendment 802.11
Standard for Information
Technology--
Telecommunications and
Information Exchange Between
Systems Local and Metropolitan
Area Networks--Specific
Requirements - Part 11:
Wireless LAN Medium Access
Control (MAC) and Physical
Layer (PHY) Specifications
Amendment: Light
Communications
5/14/2018 12/31/2022 DRAFT DEV
P802.15.4 Revision 802.15
Standard for Low-Rate Wireless
Networks
3/23/2017 12/31/2021 DRAFT DEV
P802.15.4r Amendment 802.15
Standard for Local and
metropolitan area networks--
Part 15.4: Low-Rate Wireless
Personal Area Networks (LR-

Networks Amendment Defining
Support for Advanced
Encryption Standard (AES)-256
Encryption and Security
Extensions
5/14/2018 12/31/2022 DRAFT DEV
P802.15.4z Amendment 802.15
Standard for Low-Rate Wireless
Networks Amendment:
Enhanced High Rate Pulse (HRP)
and Low Rate Pulse (LRP) Ultra
Wide-Band (UWB) Physical
Layers (PHYs) and Associated
Ranging Techniques
5/14/2018 12/31/2022 DRAFT DEV
P802.15.7 Revision 802.15
Standard for Short-Range
Optical Wireless
Communications
9/22/2016 12/31/2018 6/4/2018 SB: Pre Ballot REV
P802.15.10a Amendment 802.15
Recommended Practice for
Routing Packets in IEEE 802.15.4
Dynamically Changing Wireless
Networks
   Amendment to fully define use
of addressing and route
information currently in the
standard
12/6/2017 12/31/2021 DRAFT DEV
P802.15.12 New 802.15
Upper Layer Interface (ULI) for
IEEE 802.15.4 Low-Rate Wireless
Networks
5/12/2016 12/31/2020 DRAFT DEV
P802.15.13 New 802.15
Standard for Multi-Gigabit per
Second Optical Wireless
Communications (OWC) with
Ranges up to 200 meters
3/23/2017 12/31/2021 DRAFT DEV
P802.19.1 Revision 802.19
Standard for Information
Technology -
Telecommunications and
Information Exchange Between
Systems - Local and
Metropolitan Area Networks -
Specific Requirements - Part 19:
Wireless Network Coexistence
Methods
5/18/2017 12/31/2021 2/9/2018 6/30/2018 SB:CMT REZ
P802.19.2 New 802.19
Recommended Practice for Local
and Metropolitan Area
Networks - Part 19: Coexistence
of Unlicensed Wireless Systems
in a Vehicular Environment
12/7/2016 12/31/2020 DRAFT DEV
P802.22 Revision 802.22
Standard for Information
Technology - Local and
Metropolitan Area Networks -
Specific Requirements - Part 22:
Cognitive Radio Wireless
Regional Area Networks (WRAN)
Medium Access Control (MAC)
and Physical Layer (PHY)
Specifications: Policies and
Procedures for Operation in the
Bands that Allow  Spectrum
Sharing where the
Communications Devices may
Opportunistically Operate in the
Spectrum of the Primary Service
3/27/2014 12/31/2018 DRAFT DEV
P802.22.3 New 802.22
Standard for Spectrum
Characterization and Occupancy
Sensing
5/14/2018 12/31/2018 DRAFT DEV
P802E New 802.1
Recommended Practice for
Privacy Considerations for IEEE
802 Technologies
9/3/2015 12/31/2019 DRAFT DEV
P60802 New 802.1
Time-Sensitive Networking
Profile for Industrial Automation
5/14/2018 12/31/2022 DRAFT DEV
Committee PAR # Project Type WG Title NesCom Agenda
C/LM/WG802.15/802.15.7 P802.15.7 Modified 802.15
Standard for Short-Range
Optical Wireless
Communications
9/6/2018